
Government of India 
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology(MeitY) 

  
 UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA  

Technology Division 

 

 

Tower I, 9th  Floor, Jeevan Bharti, Connaught Circus, New Delhi-110001 
Website : www.uidai.gov.in 

 
 

File Number : T-11014/10/2017-Tech                                 Date: 05.07.2017 
 

 

Reference : Tender No. T-11014/10/2017-Tech    dated 15.06.2017 

 

Corrigendum No. 3 

 

Tender No. T-11014/10/2017-Tech dated 15.06.2017, RFP for Supply, Installation, 

Commissioning and Post Warranty Maintenance of Enterprise Storage solution 

 

2
nd

 pre-bid meeting for the aforesaid tender which was earlier scheduled to be held on 

dated 06/07/2017 is re-scheduled to be held on dated 11/07/2017 at 09:30 Hrs at the following 

address: 

 

  UIDAI HQ 

  Video Conference Room 

  3
rd

 Floor, Tower-II, 

  Jeevan Bharati Building, 

  Connaught Circus, New Delhi-110001 

 

All prospective bidders are requested to attend the meeting at scheduled date & time. 

 

   
 

  -sd- 

ADG (Tech) 


